
go wildt h e  q u a l i t y  y o u  e x p e c t,  t h e  l u x u r y  y o u  d e s e r v e .



HOME SWEET HOME

Wildwood’s deep slide outs create a well-

designed kitchen making it easy to home 

cook your campsite favorites!

LIVING SPACE

A wide open living area and excessive 

seating accommodate for friends and  

family. Our comfortable swivel rockers  

(per floorplan) invite you to share your 

favorite campground memories!

ENJOY THE VIEW

There is no limit to the amount or size 

of windows we install in our campers. 

Take in the scenery at your favorite 

destination!

1 ......

TRAVEL TRAILER   27RKSS   shown in LEATHER decorTRAVEL TRAILER   27RKSS 
(shown with optional glass shower door)



TRAVEL TRAILER   27RKSS   shown in LEATHER decor
(shown with Armstrong Plank Wood Linoleum)

1 2 ......



3 ......

TRAVEL TRAILER   26TBSS   shown in GARNET decor
optional flatscreen TV



3 4 ......

TRAVEL TRAILER   26TBSS   BEDROOM
TRAVEL TRAILER   26TBSS   
BUNKROOM / BATHROOM

quality

Quality is our number one priority. We 

protect your camper with plywood flooring 

covered by one piece, full length linoleum 

and easy to clean self-edge kitchen  

countertops!

THE GREAT ESCAPE

More spacious than the traditional travel 

trailer bedroom, you will enjoy the rest and 

relaxation you deserve on your vacation. 

Welcome a cool breeze with our two  

functional bedroom windows!

EVERYONE GETS A BED

Maximize sleeping space in this model 

without losing any of the features you want 

for your camping adventure. Triple bunks, 

a U-shaped dinette, and a jiffy sofa allow 

for everyone to bring a friend!



5 ......

TRAVEL TRAILER   31QBTS   BUNKROOM
optional JIffy sofa

FAMILY ROOM

Have a ball doing the things your family 

loves. This spacious private bunk room  

allows for your family to share laughs as 

you watch your favorite flick!

EASILY ENJOYABLE

Our U-dinette (bunk models) provide  

space for your entire family to gather 

around the table!

PACK WHAT YOU WANT

Forget about packing lightly with our  

huge sofa, dinette, and front pass-thru 

storage compartments!

CORRECT AIR FLOW
Get additional gas mileage with  
our modern aerodynamic design.



TRAVEL TRAILER   31QBTS   shown in MINT decor
optional flatscreen TV

6 ......



7 ......

FIFTH WHEEL   26DDSS   shown in fossil decor
optional flatscreen TV

 



STANDARD FIBERGLASS
FRONT CAP
The Wildwood front cap is aerodynamically 
designed to create a better air flow around  
the fifth wheel. Coupled with the stylish 
and innovative rounded front, you will get 
better gas mileage on your next outing.

THE WILDWOOD
FIFTH WHEEL
Wildwood fifth wheels have  
full walk around queen beds,  
6'2" upper story ceiling  
heights and spacious  
stairways!

8 ......

FIFTH WHEEL   26DDSS   shown in fossil decor

the right fit

Move into a Wildwood fifth wheel without losing any 

of the features you love in our travel trailers. Innovated 

into our fifth wheels, you will find all the space and 

privacy that your family needs. The new fifth wheel 

fiberglass front cap will turn heads on the highway 

and campsite!
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9 ......

CONSTRUCTION AND EXTERIOR
Full walk on one piece seamless roof 
w/ 12 yr. warranty                                         
Extra large full pass through 
storage (per floorplan)                           
E-Z lube axles                                      
Cold crack and mildew resistant vinyl 
patio awning                                         
Safety glass windows                            
Steel framed 30" smooth radius 
fiberglass main entry door                     
Fender skirts                                         
Powder coated I-beam frame                 
Cambered chassis                                  
Enclosed fresh water tank  
in a heated compartment                       
16-gal per hour G/E quick recovery 
DSI water heater                                 
Water heater by-pass                              
Nitrogen filled tires                                  
2" wall construction 16" (or less)  
on center                                                
R-7 fiberglass insulation throughout        
13 ply cross micro-laminated beam           
header above slide outs                           
Triple seal slide outs                                     
Electric slide out systems (flush floor)        
Swing arm entry assist handle                    

Two marine grade exterior speakers               
Electric front jacks (fifth wheels) 	                   
Fiberglass front cap (fifth wheels) 	                   

KITCHEN
Dometic® double door refrigerator  
(2 yr. warranty)                                            
High rise faucet                                      
Deep basin 60/40 residential  
style sink                                                  
Microwave w/ carousel                            
3-Burner, high output range with  
oven (2 yr. warranty)                                 
Range hood w/ 12-volt exhaust  
fan and light                                            
One piece plank wood linoleum   
flooring                                                 
Self edge kitchen countertops                  
Solid wood drawers                                 
Knife rack (behind cook top)                   
Large overhead cabinets                          
Wall-mounted systems 	
convenience panel                                                       
Oil rubbed bronze hardware                        
Full extension ball bearing 		
drawer guides                                                     
Abundant cabinet storage                                                                                  

LIVING ROOM
80" interior height travel trailers  
(101" fifth wheel models)                                
Ducted 13,500 BTU roof air 
conditioner w/ quick cool                        
Huge storage drawer at sofa base 
(select models)                                           
Extra large pedestal booth dinette w/ 
large drawer (most models)                       
Large dinette picture window                   
Digital TV antenna and booster                   
Standard AM/FM stereo w/ CD 
and four cube speakers                             
Extra large overhead cabinets                  
Patio door w/ vertical blinds 
(37BHSS2Q, 36BHBS)                               
Decorative wall light                                       
25K BTU suburban forced air DSI 
furnace w/ digital thermostat  
(2 yr. warranty)                                                
In-floor ducted heat                                    

BEDROOM
Evergreen mattress                                  
Plush comforter and headboard             
Strut lifted storage area under bed           
Bedside mirrored wardrobes  
w/ shelf                                                    

Bedside 110-volt power outlets (2)           
Solid bedroom privacy doors  
(most models)                                           
Storage shelf above bed                         

BATHROOM
12-volt power bath roof exhaust vent           
Wooden medicine cabinet  
w/ mirrored door                                             
Thetford® fresh-water flush toilet                
Tooth brush holder and towel ring              
Vinyl tub surround                                      	
	
SECURITY AND SAFETY
LED docking lights (fifth wheels)                                               
LP leak detector                                               
Smoke detector                                     
Carbon monoxide detector                     
Fire extinguisher                                    
Hitch light (travel trailers)                         
Amber patio light                                   
Welded heavy duty safety 		
chains (travel trailers)                               
Electric brakes (all wheels)                       
GFI receptacles                                      
ANSI 119.2 certified                                
Meets all national highway 		
administration specifications                    

WILDWOOD OPTIONS
Stabilizer jacks [travel trailer (4) or  
fifth wheel (2)]                                             
Cable TV/ satellite hook-up                       
Skylight over tub                                     
30-lb LP bottles w/ cover and auto 
change over (travel trailers)                        
Neo-angle glass shower w/ tub 
surround (27RLSS, 27RKSS, 29RKSS 
30FKBS, 31BKIS, 36BHBS, 37BHSS2Q)                               
15,000 BTU ducted air w/ quick cool        

Contact your Wildwood dealer  
for a complete list of options

LEATHER DECOR

FOSSIL DECOR

MINT DECOR

GARNET DECOR

INTERIOR FEATURES
1:  Self edge countertops  2:  High rise faucet and 60/40 sink  3:  Solid doors to bedroom  4: Oversize  

storage drawer(s) under the sofa  5:  26" Spin Around TV Ent. Center (select floorplans-shown with  

optional TV)  6:  Extra large pot and pan drawer at the dinette base  7:  Full extension ball bearing  

drawer guides  8:  Silverware drawer  9:  Standard outside kitchen (select models)

2 3 4

6

5

7

98

1
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A  	Radius main entry steps 

B  	2" x 3" floor joists 12" on center

C  	5/8" 5-ply tongue in groove  

	 plywood floor decking

D  	2" wall studs 16" or less on center 

E  	30" fiberglass radius entry door

F 	 .024 aluminum siding

G  	5" bowed truss roof rafters

H  	One piece seamless roof 

	 (12 yr. warranty) 

I   	 R-7 fiberglass insulation throughout

J	 Extra large full pass-thru storage

K	 Smooth rolled skirting

L   	In floor ducted heat

M	 Diamond plate rockguard

N	 3/8" roof decking (full walk-on roof)

O	 LP bottle cover w/ easy access

P	 13.5K ducted roof, high 

	 output AC w/ quick cool

Q	 Hitch light 

R	 Stain resistant carpet

S	 One piece plank wood linoleum

	 flooring 

T	 Safety glass windows

U	 EZ-Lube Axles

competitors

Form follows function. At  
Wildwood, your satisfaction  
is serious business and it 
shows. Our commitment  
to your satisfaction includes:  

1: Extra large pass-thru storage 

2: Heated and enclosed fresh  

    watertank 

3: The floor in Wildwood is 5/8"    	

    tongue and groove plywood. 

    Most of our competitors use

    OSB board which is not as  

    durable as our real wood floor

4: 16 gallon G/E DSI water heater  

    with Quick Recovery

5: Command center

10 ......

CONSTRUCTION THAT'S BUILT TO LAST

Our floorplans offer your family an inviting campsite home! With spacious interior heights, 

deeps slides and accommodating dinette seating, Wildwood values the meaning of family 

room! Adequate storage throughout the interior and exterior of your coach allow for you to 

pack comfortably. The desired features on the inside of our units are equally matched by the 

well-built construction! Wildwood units are constructed to last for many years of enjoyment 

and memories. Take a look inside the Wildwood and see why it is one of the most  

DEPENDABLE RV’s on the road today!
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29BHBS
875
6820
7695
3302
34' 3"
11' 2"
35
NA
NA
15"
18'

28DBUD
805
5042
5847
1920
29' 10"
11' 2"
40
32
34
15"
16'

29QBBS
826
5772
6598
4329
35' 3"
11' 2"
42
27
30
15"
18'

30KQBSS
899
5985
6884
4137
33'0"
11'2"
42
27
30
15"
21'

31QBTS
885
7255
8140
2867
35'6"
11' 2"
40
34
35
15"
21'

30QBSS
980
5595
6575
4527
33' 2"
11' 2"
42
27
30
15"
18'

27RLSS
650
5723
6373
1239
32' 2"
10' 11"
40
35
69
15"
16'

27RKSS
720
5635
6355
1327
33' 3"
11' 2"
40
32
69
15"
16'

26TBSS
815
4975
5790
1897
29' 
11' 2"
40
32
34
15"
16'

QUEEN BED

SH
EL

F

DINETTE

REFER

MICRO

SOFA

OHC

EN
D

TA
BL

E

WARD

CHAIR

ENTRY

O
H

C

CHAIR

OHC

ENTRY

CARPET

WARD

WARD

PA
N

TR
Y

WARD

O
H

C

LAV

MED.

NEO-ANGLE
SHOWER

16' AWNING

LINOLEUM

P

P

REFER

W
A

RD
W

/D
W

RS

BUNK BEDS

M
ED

LA
V

TRIPLE

SHOWER/TUB

QUEEN BED

16' AWNING

OHCMICRO

ENTRY

SH
EL

F

WARD

WARD

SOFA

REFER

PA
N

TR
Y

DINETTE
U-SHAPE

OHC

SW
IV

EL
 B

O
XLINOLEUM

CARPET

PS

P

WILDWOOD 26TBSS WILDWOOD 27RLSS

QUEEN BED

SH
EL

F

DINETTE SOFA

CARPET

END
TABLE

CHAIRCHAIR

OHC

ENTRY

PANTRY

O
H

C

LAV

MED.

NEO-ANGLE
SHOWER

OHC OHC

M
ICRO

REFER

16' AWNING

LINOLEUM

WARD

WARD

WARD

P

P

BUNK BED

SHOWER/TUB

16' AWNING

OHC

REFER

MICRO

ENTRY

SH
EL

F

CARPET

WARD

WARDW
A

RD

SW
IV

EL
 B

O
X

SOFA

DINETTE
U-SHAPE

OHC

LOWER BUNK BED

QUEEN BED

UPPER

LAV

MED.

LINOLEUM

PS

P

WILDWOOD 27RKSS WILDWOOD 28DBUD

hitch weight lb.
axle weight

dry ship weight
CCC (cargo capacity)

ext. length
ext. height

fresh water cap. gal.
black water cap. gal.
grey water cap. gal.

tire size in.
awning size ft.

P

S

O

 	 pass thru storage
 	 storage
 	 opt. patio door
	

overhead cabinet
wardrobe
microwave
bathroom sink

Pillows and blankets shown on bunks 
are for demonstration purposes only  
and do not come with your new coach.

  

OHC 
WARD 

MICRO 
LAV 

30FKBS
832
6822
7654
3300
34'9"
11'2"
42
27
30
15"
21'

11......

SPECIFICATIONS
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6630
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39' 0"
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42
27
30
15"
21'

hitch weight lb.
axle weight

dry ship weight
CCC (cargo capacity)

ext. length
ext. height

fresh water cap. gal.
black water cap. gal.
grey water cap. gal.

tire size in.
awning size ft.
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hitch weight lb.
axle weight

dry ship weight
CCC (cargo capacity)

ext. length
ext. height
int. height

fresh water cap. gal.
black water cap. gal.
grey water cap. gal.

tire size in.
awning size ft.
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26DDSS
1272
5831
7103
4291
30' 9"
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32
15"
21'

33BHOK
1704
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2719
37"9"
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101"
40
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66
15"
16'

29RKSS
1418
6414
7831
3709
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P

S

 	 pass thru storage
 	 storage
 	

overhead cabinet
wardrobe
microwave
bathroom sink

Pillows and blankets shown on bunks 
are for demonstration purposes only  
and do not come with your new coach.
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WILDWOOD 33BHOK

SPECIFICATIONS

The  standard  

exterior kitchen on  

the 30KQBSS, 

31KQBTS, 32BHDS and 

33BHOK is a great way 

for the camp chef to 

enjoy the great  

outdoors.



EXCELLE       N T  CRA   F TS  M A N SHIP  
Only the finest attention to detail goes into 

each Wildwood. Our skilled craftsman have 

many years of experience building beautifully 

finished cabinetry. The solid nature of our well 

designed woodwork is another reason why  

Wildwood is the best built RV on the road.

THE    QUALITY        YOU    EXPECT     ,  THE    LUXURY       YOU    DESERVE       .

©2013 WILDWOOD - a divison of Forest River Inc. 
A Berkshire Hathaway company

Forest River, Inc.   
55470 C.R. 1
Elkhart, IN 46515
(574) 533-5934
www.forestriverinc.com/wildwood
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printing. Forest River reserves the right to make changes in colors, materials, equipment 
and specifications at any time without notice and assumes no responsibility for any errors 
in this brochure.  The pictures in this brochure may show props and optional equipment. 
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